
Virginia
Auction Summary

62.75-75.00, 500700 lbs. 62.75-70.00,
7001000 lbs. 56.0068.00, Urge 1
300600 lbs. 60.0073.00, 500700 lbs.
60.0069.50, 7001000 lbs. 53.0068.50.
Small 1300600 lbs. 57.0068.00; 500
700 lbs. 53.0065.00, 7001000 lbs.
51.0057.50.

700 lbs. 50.0057.50, 700800 lbs.
50.0053.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs.
48.0062.50,500700lbs. 46.0061.50.

February 21-27
Report supplied by VDA

Total of Va. Weekly Feeder
Cattle Auction Receipts: 6,281.

Trend: Steady to 3.00 lower.
South&Southwest Va.

Smlthfield
February 21-27

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300-500 lbs.

62.50- 500-700 lbs. 62.00-72.50,
700-1000 lbs. 52.00-63.25. Large 1
300-500 lbs. 63.00-74.50, 500-700 lbs.
58.50- 700-1000 lbs. 60.0063.50.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 58.0069.00,500-
700 lbs. 40.00-51.50, 700-1000 lbs.
52.0062.00.

HEIFERS: Medium 1 300600
lbs. 50.0062.00, 500700 lbs. 47.00
57.00. 700900.1b5. 46.5063.00. Urge
1300600 lbs. 54.0062.00,500700lbs.
51.0059.50, 700900 lbs. 48.0060.50.
Small 1 300600 lbs. 43.0044.00,500
700 lbs. 40.0061.50, 700900 lbs.
47.0050.00.

Northern Va. Auction Summary
February 21-27

Report supplied by VDA
STEERS: Medium 1 300600 lbs.

STOCK COWS: Beef 305.00
402.50. Baby Calves 25.0070.00,
mostly 30.0060.00.

HEIFERS; Medium 1 300500
lbs. 48.0068.00, 500700 lbs. 47.00
56.00. 700900 lbs. 49.0062.50, Large
1300500 lbs. 50.0067.75,500700 lbs.
50.0069.50, 700900 lbs. 52.5064.50.
Small 1300600 lbs. 46.0062.00,500
700 lbs. 44.0051.50, 700900 lbs.
46.0048.00.

SLAUGHTER CATTLE; Steers-
Choice 2-3 53.5057.75.

SLAUGHTER COWS: Trend
Cows 1-2.00 lower; Bulls 3.00
higher. Utility & Commercial 24
35.0042.00; Canner & Cutters 1-3
28.0033.00.

SLAUGHTER BULLS 1&2 44.50
52.50.

ShenandoahValley
Livestock

Harrisonburg, Va.
Saturday, February 23

Report supplied by auction

LAMBS; Trend Steady. High
Choice & Prime 67.75; Choice
63.75; Feeder Lambs Choice 68.75-
69.50; Slaughter Ewes 12.0021.00;
Head Ewes 30.0065.00.

FEEDER CATTLE: Steers-
M&L-l 300600 lbs. 64.5075.00, 500
700 lbs. 59.0069.00, 7001000 lbs.
52.25-57.50, Holstein 3001000 41.00
50.00. S-1&M&L-2 300500 lbs. 60.50
67.50, 500700 lbs. 58.0065.00.
Feeder Bulls: M&L-l 300600 lbs.
58.0063.00, 500600 lbs. 52.5068.00.
S-1&M&L-2 300600 lbs. 50.0067.00,
500700 lbs. 46.0051.50. Heifers:
M&L-l 300600 lbs. 50.0067.50, 500

HOGS: US 1-3 200240 lbs. 48.10;
Sows-1-3 Few 40.0047.00; Boars
28.00.

SLAUGHTER CALVES: Good &

Choice 53.0062.00.

Central U.S.
Carlot

PorkReport
Wednesday, February 27
Report supplied by USDA

Compared to Tuesday’s 4:00

Lebanon, Lancaster, New Holland,
Morgantown, Reading, Kutztown, to
Myerstown.

Livestock market and auction news
report: Fresh Pork Loins 14-17lbs.
$4.00 to $6.00 higher, no sales
reporeted on other weights. Pic-
nics and Boston Butts steady.
Skinned Hams firm. Sdls Bellies
112-16 lbs. steady to firm. Trade
slow to active, with bestmovement
on loins. Demand moderate to good
for moderate offerings.

Sales reported on 60 loads of
Fresh Pork Cuts & 8 loads of
Trimmings and Boneless
Processing Pork.

Fresh Pork Cuts
LOINS (Regular): 14-17 lbs.

84.00-93.00,4.006.00higher.
PICNICS: 46 lbs. 46.00, steady;

8/up lbs. 46.00, steady.
BOSTON BUTTS: 46 lbs. 62.00

part loads, steady.
SPARERIBS, FROZEN:

3.s&down lbs. 117.00, couple late
yesterday 118.00.

HAMS (SKINNED); 14-17 lbs.
73.00; 17-20 lbs. 72.00, load 73.00,
firm; 20-26 lbs. 71.00, firm.

BELLIES (Sdls - Skin On): 12-14
lbs. 62.0062.50, steady to firm; 14-
16 lbs. 62.0062.50,steady tofirm.

BELLIES (Sdls - Skin On)
FROZEN: 20-25 lbs. 55.0065.50
TIS.

KING’S AUCTION, KIRKWOOD
Hay, Straw and Grain Auction

EVERY TUESDAY
12:00

Located Rt. 472 5 miles south of
Quarryville or 6 miles north of Oxford at
Shaub’s Auction House.

Lloyd H. Kreider, Auctioneer
AU-000513L

No out of state checks
All TRUCKERS AND FARMERS WELCOME

SI«TWELD
Y

LTD.
We will receive

your market hogs

Mondays, Wednesdays,
Thursdays & Fridays

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 2,1985-A9

BNLS CT BUTT: 1.5-3 lbs. 102.00
frozen.

Pork Trimmings
Boneless Processing Pork

(Chemical Lean)
42% Lean Trimmings Fresh

46.00.
72% Lean Trimmings Fresh

74.00.
Penns Valley
Livestock

CentreHall, Pa.
Tuesday, February 2(

Report supplied by Auction
Beef Cows: Utility and Com-

mercial 41.25-45.75; Cutters 38.50-
40.85; Canners 36.50-38.25; Shells
33.00.

Heifers: Good 54.25-58.00;
Standard 51.50-55.00; Com-
mercial 41.00-48.50.

Steers: Good 52.00-56.00;
Standard 46.50-51.50.

Bulls: Good 50.50-52.50;
Standard 46.50-50.50.

Feeder Cattle; 300-500 lbs.
large frame 46.Q0-57.00; 300500
lbs. small frame 44.00-51.00; 500-
700 lbs. large frame 42.0054.00;
500-700 lbs. small frame 47.00-
52.00.

Veal Calves: Choice 76 00-
86.00; Good 61.00-75.00; Standard
53.0060.00; Utility 39.0052.00.

Farm Calves: Bulls 73.0089.00;
Heifers 63.00-73.00.

Hogs: 45.25-49.50.
Sows: 40.25-45.00.
Boars: 30.00-31.50.
Shoats: 25-30 lbs. per head

16.00- 3065 lbs. per head
21.00- 35-50 lbs. per head
28.0040.00.

Lambs: 85.00-110.00.
Sheep: 19.00-22.00.
Goats perhead; 18.0045.00.
Lamb and Goat Sale - March

26.

LOUIS LYONS & SON
Consignyour cattle and hogs, feeder pigs
& calves to Louis Lyons & Son. They offer
choice service, excellent sorting &

marketing ofyour livestock.
Charles Oilier, Manager

Phone 394-7915
Burnell Siegrist - Buyer & Seller

Phone 626-8653
NOTE OUR WINTER HOURS

7 A.M. to 1 P.M.

Located atthe Vintage Sales
Stables, Paradise, PA

You will be paid immediately.
No commission or

yard fees deducted.
Reduced waiting time.

Premium prices are paid
for extra fancy hogs.

For Information Call
Ed Herrmann or

CharlieKauffman
717-442-4742

per»«nne

r ATTENTION 1i Starting January6 |
I HAY& STRAWSALE fI 12:00Noon i
= HeldEvery Wednesday
I Location; Westend of Avondale at theI intersection of Baltimore Pike and RouteI 4L

Auctioneer:
ij i Steve Petersheim, Lie. #AU-001349-LI I Harvey Z. Martin

SWINE PRODUCTION SALES AND SERVICE
Complete Feeding fIYnJL

i .ograms andServices

FeedingPrograms to
Meet Your Individual

Needs Services

Computerized
Record Keeping

System

Providing Veterinarian
Service

PA. Toll Free Direct Dial
1 -800-468-5524 (717| 367-1525

SupplyingFarm Fresh
Feeder Pigs

Marketing andHedging

Marketing of Genesis
Breeding Stock419 W. High Street

Elizabethtown, PA Developing ,ndlvldual
FinancialPrograms


